¢) HEDTEC

2604119 / KRT1901 Kapillaaritermostaatti

Sahkénumero
Malli

Kuvaus
Tuotesarja
Tekninen nimi
Tuotenumero

Tekniset tiedot

Saatéalue [°C]
Virta [A]
Jénnite [V]

OO

fAlln

2604119

KRT1901

KRT1901 Kapillaaritermostaatti
KRT

2604119

6000318

-35-+10

230/400

Pidatamme oikeuden muutoksiin

Mitat (Ixkxs) [mm]
Paino (kg)

TUOTEKORTTI

165x60x60

0.3
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